Industr ia l  and Mult i -Market
Data Sheet
Revision 2.0, 2010-12-15
Final
ESD8V0R1B Ser ies
Bi-directional Low Capacitance TVS Diode
   ESD8V0R1B-02EL
   ESD8V0R1B-02ELS

0.37 0.67
BAR95-02LS
Type code
Pin 1 marking
Laser marking
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
ESD8V0R1B Series
Terminology
Final Data Sheet 16 Revision 2.0, 2010-12-15
Terminology
CL Line capacitance
DSC Digital Still Camera
DVD Digital Versatile Disc
EFT Electrical Fast Transient
ESD Electrostatic Discharge
IEC International Electrotechnical Commission
IPP Peak pulse current
IR Reverse current
IRWM Reverse working current maximum
LCD Liquid Crystal Display
LS Serial inductance
MP3 Moving Picture Experts Group III
RoHS Restriction of Hazardous Substances Directive
TA Ambient temperature
TOP Operation temperature
tp Pulse duration
Tstg Storage temperature
VCL Reverse clamping voltage
VESD Electrostatic discharge voltage
VR Reverse voltage
VRWM Reverse working voltage maximum
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor